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07.-11.09.2022 CS Sion VS

09.09.22 - Priifung 11a R/N120

Name
Datum
Kategorie
Wertung
Typ
Plaques
Flots

Rang

1 kl.

2 kl.

3 kl.

4 kl.

5 kl.

6 kl.

7 kl.

8 kl.

9 kl.

10 kl.

11 kl.

12 ki

13 kl.

14 Kkl

15 k.

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24ex.

24ex.

26

27

28

29

30

Reiter

Aeby Kevin, Granges VS

Duperret Elodie, Granges

Blanchard Margault, Lausanne
Goubard Franck, Misery

Humair Vanessa, Le Noirmont
Gerber Yann, La Chaux-de-Fonds

Gay Maéli, Vessy

Cayrol Fanny, Lossy

Pochon Sophie, La Chaux-de-Fonds
Rizzoli Marie, Genthod

Brahier Jean-Maurice, Corminboeuf
Deillon David, Aran

Galli Olivia, Alchenfliih

Hardegger Yara Alessia, Schmitten
Firmenich Laura, Bernex

Haenni Sarah, Chambésy

van Wesel Charlotte, La Croix (Lutry)
Christen Thibault, La Chaux-de-Fonds
Gerber Yann, La Chaux-de-Fonds
Rose Sophie, Kirchberg

Schneider Helena Elisabeth, Lutry
Jaquet Joy, Lausanne 25

Kleiner Haya, Crans-Montana

Charlot Virginie, Neuheim

Christen Thibault, La Chaux-de-Fonds
Charlot Virginie, Neuheim

Firmenich Caroline, Genthod

de Raemy Léonore, Yverdon-les-Bains
Rod Margaux, Grand-Lancy

Cathrein Johana, Bernex

info.fnch.ch

Prix Fonds du Sport Cantonal
09.09.22

R/N120

AZ

cs

Karting de Payerne

Axius, MM. Masserey et Lamon a Sion

Pferd

APACHE DE LA CIG
AMARENA H.B.
CLABAUTERMANN P
LITTLE PONY

CAP DE LA HAGUE

FUN DES SALINES
LORD S

NEON VD BISSCHOP
CASIDO VA

CYRUS DU ROSET CH
FAMAS DU CHALOIS
VIVAL D'l CH

BALLADIN HISTORIQUE
COOL BEAUTY

FRENSH KISS

ELFIE DE BUSSY CH
DEVILS FIRST SEXY ZET Z
GANOVE

KING KONG
CELEBRATION I
DISNEY DU SOLEIL
FINIT ELLE PECCAU CH
FUNKY SILVER MOON
KIMBERLEY

CATIA VON HOF CH
O'HARA VAN HET ROZENHOF
CAP DU REVERSEY
TIPI DE BLANCHIZET
CARDINE DU VERCOL

STELLA DU LAVOIR Z

https://info.fnch.ch/#/print/rangliste?veranstaltung_id=52654&pruefung_id=358961

Resultat

P:0,T:62.27
P:0, T: 62.6
P: 0, T: 65.42
P:0,T:67.17
P: 0, T: 69.51
P:0,T:70.22
P:0,T:71.15
P:0,T:71.2
P:0,T:72.68
P:0, T: 74.57
P:0, T:75.59
P:0,T:77.41
P: 0.5, T: 80.44
P:2,T:87.0
P:2.25,T:87.6
P:4,T:58.23
P:4,T:61.48
P:4,T:64.94
P:4,T:66.08
P:4,T: 66.81
P:4,T:67.81
P:4,T:67.85
P:4,T:68.72
P:4,T:70.04
P:4,T:70.04
P:4,T:70.75
P:4,T:70.9
P:4,T:71.91
P:4,T:73.21

P:4,T:77.32
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Rang

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

46

99ex.

99ex.

99ex.

99ex.

Reiter

Wallerbosch Rudi, Montana

Brahier Jean-Maurice, Corminboeuf

de Witt Igor, Geneve

Berthet Fanny, Troinex
Roschnik Emma, Grandvaux
Charbonnaz Laetitia, Troinex

Stucky Alena Maria, Turtmann

Guignard-Lambelet Mélanie, Bretonniéres

Hischier Meret, Oberems
Giuntini Chiara, Perly
Hugener Andreas, Oberageri
Vial Virgilia, Aniéres
Hugener Andreas, Oberageri
Duc Michael, Satigny

Vial Virgilia, Aniéres
Barbeau Lucy, Apples
Ballarini Clara, Grimisuat
Cayrol Fanny, Lossy

Firmenich Caroline, Genthod

Haldimann Sarah, Kleinbdsingen

info.fnch.ch

Pferd

TOURBILLION

KALICIE DES ERABLES Z

BEL CANTO DE BAUDRY

DALANTINA DU MURGER

COMPORTA CH

EDDYCAPRICE PAINBENIT

HERA DE LA LICORNE

BO'MEC DUVERIE

CHAMBORD DU FILOU CH

KLC CUATRO CH

PINIAH CH

TOPAZE LATOUR

RIVAV CH

BILLY BALOU SL

CANADA DE SAINVAL

TOMAHAWK D 'ICK Z

CLOUSEAU IlI

MINERVA AEG

JABBEDABBEDOU D'OUZO D'XIII

HURRICANE VI

https://info.fnch.ch/#/print/rangliste?veranstaltung_id=52654&pruefung_id=358961

Resultat

P:4,T:77.82
P:4,T:78.41

P: 5.5, T: 84.65
P:8,T:66.4

P: 8, T: 68.45
P:8,T:71.82
P:8,T:73.46
P:12,T:68.88
P:12,T:71.64
P:12.25,T:79.28
P:12.5,T: 80.51
P:12.75,T: 81.27
P:13,T:83.0
P:14,T:86.22
P:16,T:77.27
P:21.5,T: 116.81
aufgegeben
aufgegeben
aufgegeben

ausgeschieden
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